
一般男子

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

永留　理輝
南　康平

勝敗 順位

多田　崇史
山口　亮

三田バード
13-21
21-8

21-16
2-0 1

1-1 3永留　理輝
南　康平

SUNRISE

高崎　翔太
滝沢　裕太

CBC

10-21
21-19
21-19

18-21
21-12
21-17

チーム高山

21-19
11-21
10-21

2-0 1

森　将輝
竹内　凱

グリーンクラブ
23-21
21-15

21-18
12-21
17-21

1-1 2

島田　達弥
相原　優真

21-23
15-21島田組

矢下　正貴
平野　柚人

A 小口　利也
神戸　貴也

唐木　翔
佐々木　玲

菊地　一希
齋藤　由樹

勝敗 順位

1-1 2

D 矢下　正貴
平野　柚人

0-2 3

菊地　一希
齋藤　由樹

地球外生命体
22-20
24-22
21-16

21-9
21-12

B

柳澤　守
植森　潤

リオン

柳澤　守
植森　潤

長山　昇平
西田　隆一郎

赤尾　界
井上　誠武如

小杉　冬馬
市川　泰成

小口　利也
神戸　貴也

リーブル
21-15
21-16

20-22
24-22
16-21

唐木　翔
佐々木　玲

たこわさ
15-21
16-21

9-21
12-21

小杉　冬馬
市川　泰成

ゴールデン
イエロー

15-21
17-21

21-10
21-4

藤の台
ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ

C 多田　崇史
山口　亮

高崎　翔太
滝沢　裕太

劉　剣飛
何　成陳

赤尾　界
井上　誠武如

関口　大介
鈴木　啓司

島田　達弥
相原　優真

森　将輝
竹内　凱

19-21
21-11
21-10

※③④

21-13
8-21

16-21

劉　剣飛
何　成陳

ニュービー

21-8
21-13

関口　大介
鈴木　啓司

地球外生命体

長山　昇平
西田　隆一郎

SBBC

2-0 1

※③④
1-1 2

- 8-21
4-21

10-21
4-21 0-2 4

2-0 1

※③④ 1-1 2

- 6-21
12-21

8-21
13-21 0-2 4

21-15
21-14 -

15-21
14-21

21-8
21-4

21-18
21-11 -

勝敗 順位

21-15
21-17

1-1 3

18-21
11-21

21-6
21-12

勝敗 順位

21-10
19-21
19-21

1-1 3

※③④
0-2 4



※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

1-1 3

山本　雄太郎
宮坂　敦也

勝敗 順位

21-12
21-8 - 1-1 2

21-18
21-18

21-8
21-13

山吹中
21-16
21-15 -

2

21-18
19-21
21-17

1-1 3

0-2 4

北　貢匡
川勝　仁

伊藤　智哉
前田　啓志

池田　隆也
牧野　航也

21-8
21-5

2-0 1

谷合　正行
前田　直人

今井　章太
本田　智久

田中　勇那
堀川　敦司

E 佐藤　源太
松元　祐介

勝敗 順位

谷合　正行
前田　直人

LUCKY

G 大澤　遥人
青木葉　静弥

20-22
13-21

10-21
17-21

棄権 棄権

23-21
21-15 - 21-10

21-18

橘　尚志
荻野　隼

島田組

21-23
15-21

21-17
21-18

棄権

F 藤本　楓太
菅　康太

今村　勇輝
大塚　達也

13-21
11-21

早尻　悠真
小口　利也MC

リーブル

山口　翔平
橋本　廉

KG-minton

※③④

山本　雄太郎
宮坂　敦也

ゼリーワーム 棄権
21-10
21-17

- 21-13
21-11

今井　章太
本田　智久

三森　舜平
山鹿　和紀

たこわさ -

藤本　楓太
菅　康太

地球外生命体

棄権

池田　隆也
牧野　航也

日本大学

-

佐藤　源太
松元　祐介

へあぴん
10-21
18-21 -

18-21
21-19
17-21

田中　勇那
堀川　敦司

紺碧会 - 17-21
18-21

- 12-21
8-21

北　貢匡
川勝　仁

BSC

棄権 棄権

17-21
12-21

伊藤　智哉
前田　啓志

地球外生命体
16-21
15-21

大澤　遥人
青木葉　静弥

農友会
8-21
5-21 - 22-20

21-13

H 早尻　悠真
清水　翔太

山口　翔平
橋本　廉

三森　舜平
山根　和紀

1-1

勝敗 順位

2-0 1

0-2 4

1-1 2

0-2 3

2-0 1

0-2 4

0-2 3

- -

今村　勇輝
大塚　達也

SUNRISE

勝敗 順位

- 2-0 1

18-21
18-21

21-17
21-12 - 1-1 2

橘　尚志
荻野　隼

-斎藤　大
長崎　隆史

アリカ
8-21
13-21

斎藤　大
長崎　隆史



※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

1-1 3

0-2 4

1-1 3

勝敗 順位

21-9
21-13

21-13
21-18

21-18
19-21
19-21

21-7
21-15

14-21
10-21

21-18
21-13

長島　稜
東野　光良

長島　稜
東野　光良

リーブル

-

伊東　勇哉
横山　迅

18-21
21-19
21-19

21-16
21-9

- 21-17
23-21

伊東　勇哉
横山　迅

SO 
NISHIMURA

川田　広人
新井　崇斗

ヤリュウ

高井　汐人
荷川取　天

川田　広人
新井　崇斗

SUNRISE

1-1 2

岩崎　鷹斗
手嶋　浩之

FCT
21-15
12-21
21-14

21-14
21-10 - 2-0 1

15-21
21-12
14-21

-

7-21
15-21

13-21
18-21

太田　圭一
池畠　慧

島田組
18-21
13-21

岡本　歩日野
三上　達也

岩崎　鷹斗
手嶋　浩之

太田　圭一
池畠　慧

I 古川　大祐
丹下　敦矢

-

田口　宏明
水田　周佑

地球外生命体
21-16
20-22
21-13

阪本　知基
西原　翔

たこわさ
17-21
12-21

三浦　豪典
俵　拓朗

チーム高山

K

16-21
22-20
13-21

三浦　豪典
俵　拓朗

J 田口　宏明
水田　周佑

古川　大祐
丹下　敦矢

SBBC 9-21
13-21

岡本　歩日野
三上　達也

南青山
モモンガーズ

勝敗 順位

1-1 2

2-0 1

0-2 3

高井　汐人
荷川取　天

- 16-21
11-21

17-21
21-23 0-2 4

阪本　知基
西原　翔

-

勝敗 順位

21-17
21-12 2-0 1

- 1-1 2

21-13
21-13

13-21
12-21

14-21
15-21

20-22
15-21

21-11
21-18

21-14
17-21
21-13

19-21
21-17
21-14

田口　宏明
水田　周佑

伊東　勇哉
横山　迅

21-16
21-18

18-21
10-21

17-21
16-21

菊地　一希
齋藤　由樹

柳澤　守
植森　潤

多田　崇史
山口　亮

矢下　正貴
平野　柚人

谷合　正行
前田　直人

藤本　楓太
菅　康太
北　貢匡
川勝　仁
山本　雄太郎
宮坂　敦也
岩崎　鷹斗
手嶋　浩之



30代男子

伊積　諒一
常本　浩之

齊藤　圭佑
姚　友亮

タイコハンテン

佐藤　友紀
津村　幸司

村人クラブ

松本　貴至
池永　一行

JINGI

B

松本　知仁
Huang Jimmy 一般

海鷹

望月　優太
藤井　紳一朗

SPEED

喜屋武　拓也
鈴木　聡史

トパーズ

菅原　博文
田沼　旅宇

ちーむ大谷

森　一輝
仲上　寿和

FCT

棄権
21-17
7X-6

2-1

棄権 0-3

7-21
10-21

17-21
6-7X 2

1-2 3

佐藤　友紀
津村　幸司

勝敗 順位

21-8
21-9 3-0 1

21-11
21-9

4

- 21-7
21-10

A 中村　俊文
金原　光司

伊積　諒一
常本　浩之

望月　優太
藤井　紳一朗

中村　俊文
金原　光司

南青山
モモンガーズ

2

順位

21-17
23-22

15-21
21-19
14-21

1-1 1

森　一輝
仲上　寿和

松本　貴至
池永　一行

喜屋武　拓也
鈴木　聡史

勝敗

17-21
22-23

21-13
21-18

中村　俊文
金原　光司

森　一輝
仲上　寿和

菅原　博文
田沼　旅宇

12-21
21-15

6-21

21-13
21-6

8-21
9-21 - 11-21

9-21

1-1

菅原　博文
田沼　旅宇

伊庭　拓矢
板橋　浩気

松本　知仁
Huang Jimmy

21-17
21-14

21-10
21-12

3

7-21
5-21

12-21
13-21

15-21
21-16
22-24

21-15
19-21
21-14

13-21
18-21 1-1

1-2 3

0-3 4

伊庭　拓矢
板橋　浩気

リーブル

齊藤　圭佑
姚　友亮

勝敗 順位

21-7
21-5 3-0 1

17-21
14-21

21-10
21-16

21-12
21-13 2-1 2

10-21
12-21

10-21
16-21

21-15
16-21
24-22

C



40代男子

50代男子

佐藤　隆昭
岩佐　和俊

あかね雲BC

21-17
21-11

21-16
21-17

A 染谷　祐志
竹内　祐

佐藤　隆昭
岩佐　和俊

板倉　広泰
太田　利視

染谷　祐志
竹内　祐

市川市

小泉　高志
三富　健太

海鷹
13-21
21-15
21-12

23-21
21-23
21-10

21-15
16-21
16-21

21-10
22-20

板倉　広泰
太田　利視

ヤマなみんC 16-21
17-21

洲鎌　隆博
松田　直太

ちーむ大谷
21-9
21-11

21-8
21-8

B 洲鎌　隆博
松田　直太

三瓶　光紀
三浦　学

松山　浩也
川崎　伸広

勝敗 順位

21-13
15-21
12-21

2-1 1

小泉　高志
三富　健太

海鷹
7-21
8-21

七里BC 9-21
11-21

21-12
21-16

17-21
11-21

10-21
20-22

2-1 2

21-23
23-21
10-21

0-3 4

15-21
21-16
21-16

2-1 3

1-2 3

松山　浩也
川崎　伸広

ホワイトグース

15-21
21-17
18-21

21-16
21-10

相田　祐輔
工藤　雄一

勝敗 順位

21-7
21-8 3-0 1

21-15
17-21
21-18

2-1 2

8-21
8-21

12-21
16-21

16-21
10-21 0-3 4

相田　祐輔
工藤　雄一

三瓶　光紀
三浦　学

順位

高城　伸一
島野　欽司

TKGクラブ
21-23
15-21

21-18
21-12 1-1 2

A 高城　伸一
島野　欽司

六反　政和
広瀬　貴之

嘉村　浩
阪野　誠司

勝敗

染谷　祐志
竹内　祐

洲鎌　隆博
松田　直太

11-21
15-21

2-0 1

嘉村　浩
阪野　誠司

モス
18-21
12-21

20-22
11-21 0-2 3

六反　政和
広瀬　貴之

日吉軍団
23-21
21-15

22-20
21-11



一般女子

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

須加　沙織
小林　奈央

たこわさ
3-21

16-21 -
21-12
14-21
16-21

0-2 4

関　春奈
平塚　結香

CBC 15-21
18-21

21-9
8-21 - 1-1 2

木村　理沙乃
松井　美月

島田組 - 9-21
8-21

12-21
21-14
21-16

1-1 3

D 中山　歓奈
猪狩　苑子

関　春奈
平塚　結香

木村　理沙乃
松井　美月

須加　沙織
小林　奈央

勝敗 順位

中山　歓奈
猪狩　苑子

地球外生命体
21-15
21-18 - 21-3

21-16 2-0 1

中谷　あゆみ
三戸　あやか

SBBC -
21-17
16-21
17-21

21-13
14-21
21-15

1-1 3

小林　莉奈
柿木　詩織

そんなばなな
8-21

16-21 -
13-21
21-14
15-21

0-2 4

中井川　夏美
荒舘　千秋

一般
21-9
21-9 - 21-8

21-16 2-0 1

土屋　佳鈴
駒田　朱俐

農友会
9-21
9-21

17-21
21-16
21-17

- 1-1 2

秋葉　砂耶
岩崎　未来

グリーンクラ
ブ

17-21
14-21 - 21-11

21-15 1-1 3

C 中井川　夏美
荒舘　千秋

土屋　佳鈴
駒田　朱俐

中谷　あゆみ
三戸　あやか

小林　莉奈
柿木　詩織

勝敗 順位

- 2-0 1

森　麻里加
井上　奈美

一般 - 7-21
5-21

11-21
15-21 0-2 4

勝敗 順位

會田　利沙
宮原　美香

トパーズ
13-21
8-21 - 21-17

21-14 1-1 2

勝敗 順位

1

川上　茜
山田　亜津稀

一般
18-21
6-21

21-7
21-5 1-1 2

小熊　桃代
高原　美由樹

ダンゴムシ博士
21-18
21-6

21-3
21-3 2-0

桑名　萌生
瀬戸　ひかる

パンピーノ
21-13
21-8

21-7
21-5

A 小熊　桃代
高原　美由樹

川上　茜
山田　亜津稀

久岡　彩子
湯川　奈津子

3久岡　彩子
湯川　奈津子

あここみな
3-21
3-21

7-21
5-21 0-2

B 會田　利沙
宮原　美香

桑名　萌生
瀬戸　ひかる

森　麻里加
井上　奈美

秋葉　砂耶
岩崎　未来



※　試合番号③：試合番号①と②の勝者、試合番号④：試合番号①と②の敗者

中村　小春
田頭　琴未

あここみな - 1-21
2-21

13-21
12-21 0-2 4

平井　千夏
塚原　千尋

バドミントン部
12-21
8-21 - 21-13

21-12 1-1 3

牧　亜耶佳
三上　香菜

SUNRISE 17-21
17-21 - 21-12

21-8 1-1 2

高松　華子
佐久間　瞳

すぎなみ
21-17
21-17

21-1
21-2 - 2-0 1

E 牧　亜耶佳
三上　香菜

高松　華子
佐久間　瞳

中村　小春
田頭　琴未

平井　千夏
塚原　千尋

勝敗 順位

勝敗 順位

1

16-21
17-21

21-4
21-5 1-1 2

伊藤　瑠奈
田中　月菜

Mont Blanc 21-16
21-17

21-0
21-2 2-0

山岸　優香
加藤　まな美

一般

F 伊藤　瑠奈
田中　月菜

山岸　優香
加藤　まな美

高崎　茉美
大野　光琴

伊藤　瑠奈
田中　月菜

14-21
19-21

21-18
23-21

21-16
21-10

21-14
20-22
19-21

22-24
21-23

30-21
2-21

4-21
5-21 0-2

中山　歓奈
猪狩　苑子

小熊　桃代
高原　美由樹

桑名　萌生
瀬戸　ひかる

中井川　夏美
荒舘　千秋

高松　華子
佐久間　瞳

高崎　茉美
大野　光琴

農友会



30代女子

A 山田　愛子
石川　華乃子

山田　美衣来
高橋　早希

岩崎　佳奈
吉田　郁実

大崎　かほる
古川　真菜美

山田　愛子
石川　華乃子

一般
21-18
21-18

21-17
21-15

7-21
2-21

5-21
3-21

岩崎　佳奈
吉田　郁実

グリーンクラブ
17-21
15-21

21-17
20-22
20-22

B

11-21
10-21

相田　つぐみ
野中　愛

海鷹
21-16
19-21
21-18

21-13
24-22

相田　つぐみ
野中　愛

佐藤　亜沙美
高木　遥

村木　真美
西澤　浩世

望月　悠加
坂本　遥

山田　美衣来
高橋　早希

JINGI 18-21
18-21

大崎　かほる
古川　真菜美

ほうやスポサー
2-21
4-21

勝敗 順位

21-2
21-4 3-0 1

17-21
22-20
22-20

21-7
21-2 2-1 2

1-2 3

0-3 4

21-5
21-3

勝敗 順位

26-24
18-21
17-21

2-1 2

村木　真美
西澤　浩世

一般

1-2 3

13-21
22-24

14-21
16-21

20-22
13-21 0-3 4

21-14
21-16

佐藤　亜沙美
高木　遥

へあぴん
16-21
21-19
18-21

山田　愛子
石川　華乃子

望月　悠加
坂本　遥

21-9
21-13

3-0 121-11
21-10

22-20
21-13

望月　悠加
坂本　遥

カルハ
24-26
21-18
21-17



40代女子

順位

青木　園子
渡邉　亜由美

MBS
ぽっぽ

13-21
20-22

15-21
21-16
7-21

21-7
21-7 1-2 3

A 青木　園子
渡邉　亜由美

大島　晶子
北森　寛子

小川　良子
竹内　英子

犬飼　真理
水谷　菜央子

勝敗

2-2 2

小川　良子
竹内　英子

江戸川区
21-15
16-21
21-7

23-21
21-9

21-1
21-0 3-0 1

大島　晶子
北森　寛子

ヤマなみんC 21-13
22-20

21-23
9-21

21-3
21-1

0-3 4

B 渡辺　澄世
山下　由記子

沼田　尚美
小林　久美

後藤　由衣
今野　亜紀子

松林　修子
濱田　恵子

勝敗 順位

犬飼　真理
水谷　菜央子

ほうやスポサー
7-21
7-21

3-21
1-21

1-21
0-21

渡辺　澄世
山下　由記子

Totoro 18-21
13-21

18-21
21-10
21-16

沼田　尚美
小林　久美

グリーン
21-18
21-13

21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

21-8
21-5

2-1 2

21-9
21-6 3-0 1

21-4
21-4

小川　良子
竹内　英子

沼田　尚美
小林　久美

21-17
21-16

1-2 3

松林　修子
濱田　恵子

SCRATCH 4-21
4-21

9-21
6-21

8-21
5-21 0-3 4

後藤　由衣
今野　亜紀子

TEAM BAKI
21-18
10-21
16-21



50代女子

4

勝敗 順位

21-8
21-6 3-0 1

岩崎　雅美
高橋　まり

21-7
21-8 1-2 3

221-8
21-7 2-1

21-9
21-11

21-15
21-15

0-37-21
8-21

8-21
7-21

A 島崎　朋子
足助　祥子

芦田　和子
後藤　直子

宮崎　美香子
椎名　真由美

15-21
15-21

21-11
21-12

芦田　和子
後藤　直子

みずほクラブ
by the way

9-21
11-21

11-21
12-21

島崎　朋子
足助　祥子

東村山市
ぽっぽ

宮崎　美香子
椎名　真由美

バグース

桑名　祐子
渡部　智恵子

粟野　美由起
星　悦子

高原　真由美
影山　伊美

ダンゴムシ博士

島崎　朋子
足助　祥子

高原　真由美
影山　伊美

19-21
21-11
21-14

21-15
21-12

21-16
21-8

岩崎　雅美
高橋　まり

ほうやスポサー
8-21
6-21

桑名　祐子
渡部　智恵子

ヤマなみんC 15-21
12-21

B 高原　真由美
影山　伊美

2

16-21
8-21

19-21
11-21
11-21

13-21
21-7

21-18
1-2 3

21-19
21-18 2-1

19-21
21-11
21-11

小林　聡子
三浦　ちか

勝敗 順位

21-12
21-5 3-0 1

4

粟野　美由起
星　悦子

一般

19-21
18-21

21-13
7-21

18-21

小林　聡子
三浦　ちか

ライチ
12-21
5-21 0-3
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